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MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M A English (Semester I/lll) Examination December - 2022

Note : Students are advised to check the Scheme and date of common Paper(s) / Due Paper(s) carefully before appearing at the Examination.

Day & date Time Subject Paper

Friday, May 26, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  |English Semester IlI ENGCC-301
American Literature

Saturday, May 27, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [English Semester | ENGCF - 100

Basic Literary Terms, Concepts and Movements

Monday, May 29, 2023

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

English Semester IlI ENGCC-302
Modern British Llterature

Tuesday, May 30, 2023

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

English Semester | ENGCC - 101
Verbal and Non-Verbal Communication

English Semester | Paper - Il
Renaissance Poetry and Prose
(For Due Paper Only)

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

English Semester IlI ENGCE-303
(B) New Word Literatures

Thursday, June 1, 2023

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

English Semester | ENGCC - 102
Writing and Documentation

Friday, June 2, 2023

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

English Semester IlI ENGCE-304
(A) Indian Writing in English

Saturday, June 3, 2023

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

English Semester | ENGCC - 103
Grammer and Communication

Monday, June 5, 2023

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

English Semester IlI ENGOE-305
Gender Naratives & Communication

Tuesday, June 6, 2023

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

English Semester | ENGCC - 104
Literature and Communication

Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within

a week from the date of Exam. of the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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